Fulton Elementary School
Tax Credit Fee Schedule
2014.2015

The Chandler Unified School District Governing Board believes that extracurricular activities
are a very important part of the overall educational process. In order to provide these
opportunities equitably to all schools and grade levels, an activity fee schedule has been
established and approved by the CUSD Governing Board.

This fee schedule is also available on our school website.

Field Trip Participation Fee
Kartchner Caverns - 3" Grade $65.00
Science Camp - 6'" Grade $65.00
Local Field Trips $10.00
Club Participation Fee
Running Club $5.00
Choir $5.00
Student Council $5.00

Arizona law ARS 43-1089.01 enables taxpayers a tax credit contribution of up to $400.00 per
calendar year if filing status is Married, filing Joint Return; $200.00 per calendar year if filing
status is Single or Head of Household; and, $200.00 per calendar year if filing status is Married
filing separate return for contributions that fund extracurricular activities in public schools. A
tax credit is a full refund, not a deduction.

Contributions eligible for a tax credit are donated directly to schools, not to the state or the
school district. To participate, follow the link listed below to donate online or you can complete
the tax credit donation form on the reverse side.

Link for online donations: https://chandler.mytechsupport.com/eca

(Tax Credit Contribution Form on reverse side)




